. MODULAR
LIGHTING —
INSTRUMENTS

ESSELDI

ESSELDI SUSPENSION LED UP/DOWN Gl

Art. Nr. 93560015

Modular launched its new SLD50 profile range almost a year ago, and it
proved to be an instant hit. Esseldi takes this iconic thin, linear lighting
profile even further in the form of two lengths: 1147 mmand 1920 mm.
Select a surface-mounted installation with a downwards light effect, or a
suspended installation with a downward or up/down light effect.

WARM WHITE
2700K/ CRI 90+

black struc

white struc

93560014

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Lifetime

CRI

MODULAR"

This luminaire

LED lamps.
»
CED
(E 2

contains built-in

omr

The lamps cannot be

changed in the luminaire.

874/2012

1x med-power LED 41.6W
LED gear incl.

4.74kg

0.1m

230V

IP20

850°

L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs
90

2905 Lm

58 Lm/W

23

Not Applicable

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf

| ccoNR QO |

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on

www.supermodular.com.
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